calendar days for the addition of backfill to stabilize slopes next to the West parking lot at
Turkey Mountain. (CD‐2) [UED 2/25/26; CC 3/4/26] 26‐166‐1 
Supporting Documentation

5.  Ordinance amending the fiscal year 2025‐2026 budget to appropriate six thousand, one
hundred fifteen dollars ($6,115.00) recognized from grant revenues to be received from the
District Attorney's Council within the Violence Against Women Act (VAWA) Education
Project SubFund. (VAWA Grant Appropriations‐Domestic Violence Education) [UED 2/25/26;
CC 2/25/26; CC 3/4/26] 26‐143‐1

[...]

CC 2/25/26;
CC 3/4/26] 26‐147‐1 
Supporting Documentation

10.  Ordinance amending the fiscal year 2025‐2026 budget to make supplemental
appropriations of forty‐eight million dollars ($48,000,000.00) in the Fertilizer Product
Expansion Program, with nine million, six hundred thousand dollars ($9,600,000.00) from
grant revenues received from the U.S. Department Of Agriculture (USDA), and local match
funding of thirty‐eight million, four hundred thousand dollars ($38,400,000.00) from the
RMUA Capital Projects Fund to a project in the Fertilizer Product Expansion Program

[...]

calendar days for the addition of backfill to stabilize slopes next to the West parking lot at
Turkey Mountain. (CD‐2) [UED 2/25/26; CC 3/4/26] 26‐166‐1 
Supporting Documentation

5.  Ordinance amending the fiscal year 2025‐2026 budget to appropriate six thousand, one
hundred fifteen dollars ($6,115.00) recognized from grant revenues to be received from the
District Attorney's Council within the Violence Against Women Act (VAWA) Education
Project SubFund. (VAWA Grant Appropriations‐Domestic Violence Education) [UED 2/25/26;
CC 2/25/26; CC 3/4/26] 26‐143‐1

[...]

CC 2/25/26;
CC 3/4/26] 26‐147‐1 
Supporting Documentation

10.  Ordinance amending the fiscal year 2025‐2026 budget to make supplemental
appropriations of forty‐eight million dollars ($48,000,000.00) in the Fertilizer Product
Expansion Program, with nine million, six hundred thousand dollars ($9,600,000.00) from
grant revenues received from the U.S. Department Of Agriculture (USDA), and local match
funding of thirty‐eight million, four hundred thousand dollars ($38,400,000.00) from the
RMUA Capital Projects Fund to a project in the Fertilizer Product Expansion Program